

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: S-0162(4)22 Project Name: SR-162; MP 21.94 - 22.10 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Structure Estimate Completion date on or before County: SAN JUAN (37)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> HARWARD AND REES 169 SOUTH MAIN LOA,UT 84747		10/17/2016 <b>Bidder:</b> DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>											
1	01285001P	Mobilization	1	Lump	65,000.00	65,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	115,000.00	115,000.00	
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	
3	015710030	Silt Fence	243	ft	2.00	486.00	12.00	2,916.00	10.00	2,430.00	
4	015710130	Stabilized Construction Entrance	52	sq yd	20.00	1,040.00	85.00	4,420.00	125.00	6,500.00	
5	01721001*	Survey	1	Lump	4,000.00	4,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
6	020560015	Granular Borrow (Plan Quantity)	77	cu yd	30.00	2,310.00	75.00	5,775.00	105.00	8,085.00	
7	022210095	Remove Pipe Culvert	38	ft	20.00	760.00	45.00	1,710.00	20.00	760.00	
8	022210100	Remove Culvert End Section	2	Each	100.00	200.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	300.00	600.00	
9	02231002*	Clearing and Grubbing (Plan Quant	1	Acre	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
		ity)									
10	023160020	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity	905	cu yd	15.00	13,575.00	25.00	22,625.00	25.00	22,625.00	
		)									
11	02319001*	Pit Tag Array	2	Day	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,600.00	3,200.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	
12	02373010P	Loose Riprap (D50=18inch)	308	cu yd	95.00	29,260.00	95.00	29,260.00	65.00	20,020.00	
13	02373020P	Loose Riprap (D50=42inch)	848	cu yd	100.00	84,800.00	110.00	93,280.00	92.00	78,016.00	
14	02373030*	54 inch Riprap	12	Each	700.00	8,400.00	700.00	8,400.00	500.00	6,000.00	
15	02610105P	54 Inch Culvert, Class B, Smooth	38	ft	100.00	3,800.00	250.00	9,500.00	250.00	9,500.00	
16	02613008P	Culvert End Section 54 inch	2	Each	1,300.00	2,600.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	
17	029220040	Broadcast Seed	15	1000sqft	45.00	675.00	500.00	7,500.00	1,000.00	15,000.00	
18	03575001*	Flowable Fill	22	cu yd	220.00	4,840.00	380.00	8,360.00	350.00	7,700.00	
<b>Subtotal</b>						243,746.00		297,846.00		393,236.00	
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>											
19	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	20 Day	18,600.00	35 Day	32,550.00	35 Day	32,550.00	
<b>Subtotal</b>						18,600.00		32,550.00		32,550.00	
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>243,746.00</b>		<b>297,846.00</b>		<b>393,236.00</b>	
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>18,600</b>		<b>32,550</b>		<b>32,550</b>	
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>262,346.00</b>		<b>330,396.00</b>		<b>425,786.00</b>	
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>122.20 %</b>		<b>161.33 %</b>	

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: S-0162(4)22 Project Name: SR-162; MP 21.94 - 22.10 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Structure Estimate Completion date on or before County: SAN JUAN (37)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> SKYVIEW EXCAVATION AND GRADING, INC. PO BOX 726 MORGAN,UT 84050		10/17/2016	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	01285001P Mobilization	1	Lump	65,000.00	65,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00		
	2	01554000* Traffic Control	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00		
	3	015710030 Silt Fence	243	ft	2.00	486.00	4.00	972.00		
	4	015710130 Stabilized Construction Entrance	52	sq yd	20.00	1,040.00	4.00	208.00		
	5	01721001* Survey	1	Lump	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
	6	020560015 Granular Borrow (Plan Quantity)	77	cu yd	30.00	2,310.00	75.00	5,775.00		
	7	022210095 Remove Pipe Culvert	38	ft	20.00	760.00	25.00	950.00		
	8	022210100 Remove Culvert End Section	2	Each	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		
	9	02231002* Clearing and Grubbing (Plan Quant	1	Acre	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
		ity)								
	10	023160020 Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity	905	cu yd	15.00	13,575.00	15.00	13,575.00		
		)								
	11	02319001* Pit Tag Array	2	Day	2,000.00	4,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00		
	12	02373010P Loose Riprap (D50=18inch)	308	cu yd	95.00	29,260.00	145.00	44,660.00		
	13	02373020P Loose Riprap (D50=42inch)	848	cu yd	100.00	84,800.00	255.00	216,240.00		
	14	02373030* 54 inch Riprap	12	Each	700.00	8,400.00	500.00	6,000.00		
	15	02610105P 54 Inch Culvert, Class B, Smooth	38	ft	100.00	3,800.00	125.00	4,750.00		
	16	02613008P Culvert End Section 54 inch	2	Each	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,500.00	3,000.00		
	17	029220040 Broadcast Seed	15	1000sqft	45.00	675.00	75.00	1,125.00		
	18	03575001* Flowable Fill	22	cu yd	220.00	4,840.00	300.00	6,600.00		
		<b>Subtotal</b>				243,746.00		409,055.00		
		<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>								
	19	00221000* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	20 Day	18,600.00	34 Day	31,620.00		
		<b>Subtotal</b>				18,600.00		31,620.00		

<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>	<b>243,746.00</b>	<b>409,055.00</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>	<b>18,600</b>	<b>31,620</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>	<b>262,346.00</b>	<b>440,675.00</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>		<b>167.82 %</b>